From: Miller, Richard

To: Trefethen, Jean

Subject: [External_Sender] Re: PA Amendment - Draft
Date: Thursday, February 22, 2018 11:39:29 AM
Jean-

Looks fine to me.

Thanks,
Rick

On Tue, Feb 20, 2018 at 3:13 PM, Trefethen, Jean <Jean.Trefethen@nrc.gov> wrote:
Good afternoon,
This is a friendly reminder regarding your review and comment on the Ross PA
amendment. The 30 day review period ends on March 1, 2018. | will incorporate your
comments into the draft for use during the Annual Report webinar. If | receive them after
this date and | will do my best to incorporate them in the draft before the webinar.

The date for the Annual Report webinar has not been scheduled yet but you should see
some information regarding dates in the near future. If you have any questions please
feel free to contact me.

Kind regards,
Jean

From: Trefethen, Jean

Sent: Tuesday, January 30, 2018 2:03 PM

To: Strata - Michael Griffin <mgriffin@stratawyo.com>; Strata - Ralph Knode
<Ralph@stratawyo.com>; Ben Schiffer <Bschiffer@wwcengineering.com>; ACHP - Sarah Stokley
<sstokely@achp.gov>; BLM New Castle- Tratebas, Alice <atrateba@blm.gov>; BLM New Castle
Field office Richard Miller <rcmiller@blm.gov>; 'Kelly Yasaitis Fanizzo' <kfanizzo@achp.gov>; 'Mary
Hopkins' <mary.hopkins@wyo.gov>; 'Richard Currit' <richard.currit@wyo.gov>

Cc: Roman-Cuevas, Cinthya <Cinthya.Roman-Cuevas@nrc.gov>; Monteith, Emily
<Emily.Monteith@nrc.gov>; Baer, Lorraine <Lorraine.Baer@nrc.gov>

Subject: PA Amendment - Final Draft

Good afternoon,

Attached is a draft version of the Ross PA Amendment This draft amendment includes
modifications resulting from of our June 17, 2016 meeting, including a simplified
accounting of Strata’s withdrawal of the POO, an accounting of completed PA
Stipulations or portions of, an updated table of historic properties identified and adds
language to capture the anticipated changes if Wyoming becomes an NRC Agreement
State. It also clarifies how the PA can be closed out do to successful implementation of
the PA Stipulations. Although we started drafting the current amendment with the 2016
version previously reviewed the attached amendment is significantly different. Because
of this and the length of time since we last discussed the amendment | have attached a
clean version of the draft amendment. | believe this is a more useful starting point for our
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current review and discussion.

Please provide your thoughts and comments on the draft amendment either via letter or
via email within 30 days of receiving this email. Rather than hold a separate conference
call to discuss the amendment | plan to hold a webinar during/immediately following
Strata’s 2017 Annual Report call to take place winter/spring of 2018. During the webinar
we can determine if further calls are needed. All comments provided before the webinar
will be incorporated in the draft | use on the webinar to facilitate our discussion/revision of
the draft amendment. Comments and suggestions provided during the webinar can be
incorporated as they are identified. If you would like to discuss the draft with me prior to
the webinar | welcome your calls. | will gladly send paper copies if you send me an email
request.

Once the amendment is agreed upon | will send the final version out for signature. If you
have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me via phone or email.

Thank you for your continued support and input to the PA Implementation process.
Kind regards,
Jean

301-415-0867

<< File: Ross PA Amendment One- Appendix C_DRAFT 01.25.2018.docx >>



